Machine description
Ref.no. 4683

¥ Rexsvarven AB

Manufacturer: Drillingmachine Arboga A2608M

Manufact. year: 2009

Tekniska data

Drilling capacity (mm):
Throat (mm):

Spindel tape (type/size):
Spindle speed (rpm):

Spindle stroke (mm):

Motor power (kW):

Table size (LXW mm):
Distance spindle - table (mm):

Accessories

25

255

MK3
105-2900
130

0,9
500x400
830

Machine no. 400473B

Tapping capacity (mm): M16
Spindle feed (mm/rev): 0,10-0,33
Machine measurement (LxWxH 500x400x1820
Machine weight (Y8} 200kg

Transport volume/weight
(Im/kgs):

Comments
Nyskick

This information is to the best of our knowledge - but is not binding in detail
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